
• Bonds to most tile, foam board, stone, concrete, metal, glass, wood,    
 and many plastics

• Used to caulk and seal cracks, penetrations, openings, joints—including   
 expansion and control joints—and seams. Great for use around sinks,   
 countertops, hardboard & flashing, and more!

• Low odor, waterproof, UV-resistant, unaffected by temperature extremes,  
 and can be exposed to water after one hour

For complete product information including application and cure time, please refer 
to the PROVA-SEALTM Technical Data Sheet (TDS) and Safety Data Sheet (SDS).
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PROVA-SEAL™ is a hybrid specialty adhesive and sealant that cures to form a flexible, 
durable bond between various surfaces. With its exceptional bonding and waterproofing 

properties, PROVA-SEAL™ is ideal for the installation of PROVA® shower systems, 
including PROVA BOARD® PLUS and other PROVA® shower components.



• Adhère à la plupart des carreaux, aux panneaux de mousse, à la pierre, au béton,  

 au métal, au verre, au bois et à de nombreux plastiques

• Utilisé pour calfeutrer et sceller les fissures, les pénétrations, les ouvertures et les  

 joints, y compris les joints de dilatation et de contrôle. Idéal pour une utilisation   

 autour des éviers, des comptoirs, des panneaux durs et des solins, et plus encore!

• Faible odeur, étanche, résistant aux UV, résistant aux températures extrêmes et  

 pouvant être exposé à l'eau après une heure

Pour des renseignements complets sur le produit, y compris l'application et le temps de 
durcissement, veuillez consulter la fiche technique et la fiche de données de sécurité de 
PROVA-SEALMC.
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PROVA-SEALMC est un adhésif et scellant hybride spécialisé qui durcit pour former 
un lien flexible et durable entre diverses surfaces. Grâce à ses propriétés 

d'adhérence et d'étanchéité exceptionnelles, PROVA-SEALMC est idéal pour 
l'installation de systèmes de douche PROVAMD, y compris PROVA BOARDMD PLUS 

et les autres composants de douche PROVAMD.


